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Rigid Sports Tape

Why buy from Alphq Sporf Code Size Colour Box Size Price Per Roll
BodiChek Rigid Tape
- Save on your medical costs - Alpha Sport have the
cheapest prices as we are one of the largest wholesalers
in Australia. Save over 50% compared to some Pharmacies

BC5812  3.8cm x137m Tan Box of 32 $203.20 $6.35
BC5813  5.0cm x 13.7m Tan Box of 24 $217.20 $9.05

« Super Fast Delivery - Our 1500sgm warehouse holds

: : H I ic Sideline Physio Premium Rigid T
plenty of stock and we use 5 courier services to get your ypoallergenic Sideline Physio Premium Rigid Tape

order to you as soon as possible. 3816T 3.8cm x 13.7m Tan Tube of 8 $71.20 $8.90
» Proven quality products - Our experience has allowed us

to build a catalogue of products that we know work. The Sideline Physio Premium Rigid Tape

same products are used and trusted by many elite clubs 3812T 125cm x137m  Tan Tube of 24  $66.00  $2.75
- QLD owned and operated since 1979 3825T 2.5cm x 13.7m Tan Tube of 12 $61.20 $5.10
- Experienced Customer Service - Our team of customer 3815 38cmx13/m - Tan Boxof30  $20850  $6.95

service experts will be able to assist with every inquiry 3815T 38cmx137m  Tan Tube of 8 $55.60  $6.95

3850 50cmx137m  Tan Boxof 20 $189.00  $9.45

AbOUf US 3850T 50cmx137m  Tan Tube of 6 $56.70  $9.45
Alpha Sport is one of the largest wholesale distributors and POW.R Elite LA Rigid Tape

suppliers of sports medicine, injury prevention and first aid
products in Australia. Alpha Sport have been supplying
sports medicine and first aid products into sports club and
health professionals for over 17 years. This experience PW1602 38cmx137m  Tan Boxof30  $210.00  $7.00
allows us to provide the best knowledge to assist with all of PW1603 3.8cmx137m  Tan Tube of 8 $64.00  $8.00
your sports medicine and first aid needs. Alpha Sport sport
aim to provide the best pricing across all sports medicine
and first aid products to all athletes and sporting clubs from
grass roots weekend warriors to the elite teams.

PW1600 125cmx137m  Tan Tube of 24 $66.00 $2.75
PW1601  2.5cm x13.7m Tan Tube of 12 $66.00 $5.50

PW1604 5.0cm x13.7m Tan Box of 20 $209.00 $10.45
PW1605 5.0cm x13.7m Tan Tube of 6 $64.20 $10.70

Elastoplast Sport Premium Rigid Tape

H 60080 3.8cm x 13.7m Tan Tube of 8 $75.60 $9.45

Sports Strapping Tape " -
47806 3.8cm x 13.7m Tan Box of 30 $250.50 $8.35
As any coach will tell you, injuries can make or break 47805 50cmx137m  Tan Box of 20  $215.00 $10.75

a season. While some sporting injuries are no doubt
inevitable, others can be prevented. Don't risk injuries to
your athletes by using an inferior quality strapping tape.
Alpha Sport supply a range of high quality strapping tapes 76018 2.5cm x 13.7m Tan Tube of 12 $106.20 $8.85
that provide the best prevention from injury or help support 76015 38cmx137m  Tan Boxof 30  $26850  $8.95
previously injured joints.

Leuko Sport Premium Plus Rigid Tape

76016 5.0cm x 13.7m Tan Box of 20 $259.00 $12.95

While every effort is made to have pricing current at the time of printing,
please note that all pricing is subject to change without notice.

All pricing shown EXCLUDES GST and delivery.
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Elastic Adhesive Bandage

Code Size

Sideline Stretch EAB

8942 2.5cm x 4.6m
8943 5.0cm x 4.6m
8944 7.5cm x 4.6m

POW.R Elite Flex Str

PW1700 2.5cm x 4.5m
PW1701 5.0cm x 4.5m
PW1702  75cm x 4.5m

Elastoband Light EAB

8002 2.5cm x 2.75m
8003 5.0cm x 2.75m
8004 7.5cm x 2.75m

Leukoband EAB

1078 7.5cm x 2.75m

Colour

Tan
Tan

Tan

Tan
Tan

Tan

Tan
Tan

Tan

Tan

Box Size

Box of 36
Box of 24
Box of 12

Box of 24
Box of 12
Box of 12

Box of 24
Box of 12
Box of 12

Box of 12

Price

$109.80
$128.40
$78.00

$79.20
$66.00
$81.60

$84.00
$81.60
$89.40

$106.80

Per Roll

$3.05
$5.35
$6.50

$3.30
$5.50
$6.80

$3.50
$6.80
$7.45

$8.90

Hand Tearable Bandage

Code Size

Sideline Hand Tear EAB

8374 2.5cm x 6.9m
8371 5.0cm x 6.9m
8372 7.5cm x 6.9m
8368 5.0cm x 6.9m
8369 7.5cm x 6.9m
8376 5.0cm x 6.9m
8377 7.5cm x 6.9m

POW.R Elite Flex Lte

PW1800 2.5cm x 6.9m
PW1801 5.0cm x 6.9m
PW1802  7.5cm x 6.9m
PW1803 5.0cm x 6.9m
PW1804  7.5cm x 6.9m
PW1805 5.0cm x 6.9m
PW1806  7.5cm x 6.9m

Elastoplast Sport Hand Tear

48436 5.0cm x 3.5m
48437 7.5cm x 3.5m
76190 5.0cm x 3.5m
76191 7.5cm x 3.5m

Leukoband Lite
76113 5.0cm x 3.5m

76114 7.5cm x 3.5m

Colour

Tan
Tan
Tan
White
White
Black
Black

Tan
Tan
Tan
White
White
Black
Black

Tan
Tan
Black
Black

White
White

Box Size

Box of 36
Box of 24
Box of 12
Box of 24
Box of 12
Box of 24
Box of 12

Box of 12
Box of 24
Box of 16
Box of 24
Box of 16
Box of 24
Box of 16

Box of 24
Box of 16
Box of 24
Box of 16

Box of 24
Box of 16

Price

$120.60
$128.40
$79.80
$128.40
$79.80
$128.40
$79.80

$42.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00

$223.20
$223.20
$223.20
$223.20

$202.80
$203.20

Per Roll

$3.35
$5.35
$6.65
$5.35
$6.65
$5.35
$6.65

$3.50
$6.50
$9.75
$6.50
$9.75
$6.50
$9.75

$9.30
$13.95
$9.30
$13.95

$8.45
$12.70
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Brands We Stock
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POW.R ROCKTAPE premax

(ActivFlex) @ Therabody
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Alpha Vital Pty Ltd - ABN: 83 642 783 382 . T/as: Alpha Sport
28 Smallwood Street, Underwood QLD 4119 . PO Box 226, Springwood QLD 4127
Phone: 1300 725 255 « Fax: 07 38411864 . Email: sales@alphasport.com.au



