

Sporting Clubs Price List 2026





Why buy from Alpha Sport

- Save on your medical costs** - Alpha Sport have the cheapest prices as we are one of the largest wholesalers in Australia. Save over 50% compared to some Pharmacies
- Super Fast Delivery** - Our 1500sqm warehouse holds plenty of stock and we use 5 courier services to get your order to you as soon as possible.
- Proven quality products** - Our experience has allowed us to build a catalogue of products that we know work. The same products are used and trusted by many elite clubs
- QLD owned and operated since 1979**
- Experienced Customer Service** - Our team of customer service experts will be able to assist with every inquiry

About Us

Alpha Sport is one of the largest wholesale distributors and suppliers of sports medicine, injury prevention and first aid products in Australia. Alpha Sport have been supplying sports medicine and first aid products into sports club and health professionals for over 17 years. This experience allows us to provide the best knowledge to assist with all of your sports medicine and first aid needs. Alpha Sport sport aim to provide the best pricing across all sports medicine and first aid products to all athletes and sporting clubs from grass roots weekend warriors to the elite teams.

Sports Strapping Tape

As any coach will tell you, injuries can make or break a season. While some sporting injuries are no doubt inevitable, others can be prevented. Don't risk injuries to your athletes by using an inferior quality strapping tape. Alpha Sport supply a range of high quality strapping tapes that provide the best prevention from injury or help support previously injured joints.

While every effort is made to have pricing current at the time of printing, please note that all pricing is subject to change without notice.

All pricing shown **EXCLUDES GST** and delivery.

Code	Size	Colour	Box Size	Price	Per Roll
BodiChek Rigid Tape					
BC5812	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 32	\$203.20	\$6.35
BC5813	5.0cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 24	\$217.20	\$9.05
Hypoallergenic Sideline Physio Premium Rigid Tape					
3816T	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 8	\$71.20	\$8.90
Sideline Physio Premium Rigid Tape					
3812T	1.25cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 24	\$66.00	\$2.75
3825T	2.5cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 12	\$61.20	\$5.10
3815	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 30	\$208.50	\$6.95
3815T	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 8	\$55.60	\$6.95
3850	5.0cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 20	\$189.00	\$9.45
3850T	5.0cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 6	\$56.70	\$9.45
POW.R Elite LA Rigid Tape					
PW1600	1.25cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 24	\$66.00	\$2.75
PW1601	2.5cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 12	\$66.00	\$5.50
PW1602	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 30	\$210.00	\$7.00
PW1603	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 8	\$64.00	\$8.00
PW1604	5.0cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 20	\$209.00	\$10.45
PW1605	5.0cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 6	\$64.20	\$10.70
Elastoplast Sport Premium Rigid Tape					
60080	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 8	\$75.60	\$9.45
47806	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 30	\$250.50	\$8.35
47805	5.0cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 20	\$215.00	\$10.75
Leuko Sport Premium Plus Rigid Tape					
76018	2.5cm x 13.7m	Tan	Tube of 12	\$106.20	\$8.85
76015	3.8cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 30	\$268.50	\$8.95
76016	5.0cm x 13.7m	Tan	Box of 20	\$259.00	\$12.95



Elastic Adhesive Bandage

Hand Tearable Bandage

Code	Size	Colour	Box Size	Price	Per Roll
Sideline Stretch EAB					
8942	2.5cm x 4.6m	Tan	Box of 36	\$109.80	\$3.05
8943	5.0cm x 4.6m	Tan	Box of 24	\$128.40	\$5.35
8944	7.5cm x 4.6m	Tan	Box of 12	\$78.00	\$6.50
POW.R Elite Flex Str					
PW1700	2.5cm x 4.5m	Tan	Box of 24	\$79.20	\$3.30
PW1701	5.0cm x 4.5m	Tan	Box of 12	\$66.00	\$5.50
PW1702	7.5cm x 4.5m	Tan	Box of 12	\$81.60	\$6.80
Elastoband Light EAB					
8002	2.5cm x 2.75m	Tan	Box of 24	\$84.00	\$3.50
8003	5.0cm x 2.75m	Tan	Box of 12	\$81.60	\$6.80
8004	7.5cm x 2.75m	Tan	Box of 12	\$89.40	\$7.45
Leukoband EAB					
1078	7.5cm x 2.75m	Tan	Box of 12	\$106.80	\$8.90

Code	Size	Colour	Box Size	Price	Per Roll
Sideline Hand Tear EAB					
8374	2.5cm x 6.9m	Tan	Box of 36	\$120.60	\$3.35
8371	5.0cm x 6.9m	Tan	Box of 24	\$128.40	\$5.35
8372	7.5cm x 6.9m	Tan	Box of 12	\$79.80	\$6.65
8368	5.0cm x 6.9m	White	Box of 24	\$128.40	\$5.35
8369	7.5cm x 6.9m	White	Box of 12	\$79.80	\$6.65
8376	5.0cm x 6.9m	Black	Box of 24	\$128.40	\$5.35
8377	7.5cm x 6.9m	Black	Box of 12	\$79.80	\$6.65
POW.R Elite Flex Lte					
PW1800	2.5cm x 6.9m	Tan	Box of 12	\$42.00	\$3.50
PW1801	5.0cm x 6.9m	Tan	Box of 24	\$156.00	\$6.50
PW1802	7.5cm x 6.9m	Tan	Box of 16	\$156.00	\$9.75
PW1803	5.0cm x 6.9m	White	Box of 24	\$156.00	\$6.50
PW1804	7.5cm x 6.9m	White	Box of 16	\$156.00	\$9.75
PW1805	5.0cm x 6.9m	Black	Box of 24	\$156.00	\$6.50
PW1806	7.5cm x 6.9m	Black	Box of 16	\$156.00	\$9.75
Elastoplast Sport Hand Tear					
48436	5.0cm x 3.5m	Tan	Box of 24	\$223.20	\$9.30
48437	7.5cm x 3.5m	Tan	Box of 16	\$223.20	\$13.95
76190	5.0cm x 3.5m	Black	Box of 24	\$223.20	\$9.30
76191	7.5cm x 3.5m	Black	Box of 16	\$223.20	\$13.95
Leukoband Lite					
76113	5.0cm x 3.5m	White	Box of 24	\$202.80	\$8.45
76114	7.5cm x 3.5m	White	Box of 16	\$203.20	\$12.70

Clubs We Supply



Brands We Stock



Alpha Vital Pty Ltd • ABN: 83 642 783 382 • T/as: Alpha Sport
28 Smallwood Street, Underwood QLD 4119 • PO Box 226, Springwood QLD 4127
Phone: 1300 725 255 • Fax: 07 3841 1864 • Email: sales@alphasport.com.au